
 
 
 
 

The below suppliers have notified us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products. Details of 
these are as follows; 

 
May 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below 
 

Supplier Product / Range Avg Increase Date Effective 
Aco Building Drainage 

Water Management 
Average 4.7% 

Average 5.25% 
01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 

Isover Insulation Building Range 6% 01/05/2021 
Bontexego Geotextiles & Geogrids 6% 01/05/2021 

Norbord OSB 
MDF 

Chipboard 

15% 
15% 

15% - 30% 

01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 

Laydex Scrim 10% 01/05/2021 
Knauf Metal Products 5% - 17% 01/05/2021 

White Mountain Blocks & Bricks 5% 01/05/2021 
Cranwood 
Industries 

Redwood 
Whitewood 

MDF Mouldings 

10% 
10% 
7.5% 

01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 

Kingspan 
Klargester 

Separators 
Septic Tanks 

Treatment Tanks 

8% 
8% 
8% 

01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 

Polypipe All Ranges 8.5% - 23% 01/05/2021 
Cranwood 
Carcassing 

Construction Timber 
Fencing & Associated Products 

10% 
10% 

01/05/2021 
01/05/2021 

Kingspan EPS Polystyrene 15% 04/05/2021 
Medite MDF 10% 03/05/2021 

Smartply OSB 10% 03/05/2021 
Kingspan 
Insulation  

PIR 
Greenguard 

12-15% 
15% 

10/05/2021 
10/05/2021 

Mannok Build  PIR 
EPS 

15% 
15% 

17/05/2021 
17/05/2021 

 
Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch. 


