

The below suppliers have notified us of forthcoming changes in pricing for their products. Details of these are as follows;

May 2021 Increases: Effective for all deliveries on or after the date specified below

Supplier	Product / Range	Avg Increase	Date Effective
Асо	Building Drainage	Average 4.7%	01/05/2021
	Water Management	Average 5.25%	01/05/2021
lsover	Insulation Building Range	6%	01/05/2021
Bontexego	Geotextiles & Geogrids	6%	01/05/2021
Norbord	OSB	15%	01/05/2021
	MDF	15%	01/05/2021
	Chipboard	15% - 30%	01/05/2021
Laydex	Scrim	10%	01/05/2021
Knauf	Metal Products	5% - 17%	01/05/2021
White Mountain	Blocks & Bricks	5%	01/05/2021
Cranwood	Redwood	10%	01/05/2021
Industries	Whitewood	10%	01/05/2021
	MDF Mouldings	7.5%	01/05/2021
Kingspan	Separators	8%	01/05/2021
Klargester	Septic Tanks	8%	01/05/2021
	Treatment Tanks	8%	01/05/2021
Polypipe	All Ranges	8.5% - 23%	01/05/2021
Cranwood	Construction Timber	10%	01/05/2021
Carcassing	Fencing & Associated Products	10%	01/05/2021
Kingspan EPS	Polystyrene	15%	04/05/2021
Medite	MDF	10%	03/05/2021
Smartply	OSB	10%	03/05/2021
Kingspan	PIR	12-15%	10/05/2021
Insulation	Greenguard	15%	10/05/2021
Mannok Build	PIR	15%	17/05/2021
	EPS	15%	17/05/2021

Prices for specific products that are affected by the changes will be available from your local branch.